⅜"
for spiral ducts 60 - 315 mm
BIS Aero® (F 05 205)
F Walraven Suspension Components for Air Ducts
Features and benefits
■ with quick locking system
■ rubber lining is conjoined with the clamp
(lining stays attached when sliding the
spiral duct)
■ material: pipe clamp made of steel
■ pre-galvanized
■ noise insulating lining made of TPE
rubber, black
Part No. D D G B H h b s Fa,z Pack 1
(mm) (") (") (") (") (") (mm) (lbf)
CR4115060 60 - ⅜" 4.90 3.10 1.70 1 1.25 157 25
CR4115080 80 3 ⅜" 5.28 3.31 2.31 1 1.25 157 25
CR4115100 100 - ⅜" 6.10 4.53 2.52 1 1.25 157 25
CR4115110 110 - ⅜" 6.22 5.16 2.76 1 1.25 157 25
CR4115125 125 5 ⅜" 7.05 5.47 2.99 1 1.25 157 20
CR4115150 150 6 ⅜" 8.07 6.56 3.46 1 1.25 162 20
CR4115160 160 - ⅜" 8.46 6.89 3.66 1 1.25 162 20
CR4115200 200 8 ⅜" 10.04 8.46 4.49 1 1.25 162 20
CR4115250 250 10 ⅜" 12.05 10.43 5.43 1 1.25 162 20
CR4115300 300 12 ⅜" 14.02 12.68 6.46 1 1.25 162 25
CR4115315 315 - ⅜" 14.61 13.07 6.77 1 1.25 162 25
EN
-U
SA
 0
3/
20
25
-
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns